
SHOOT OUT SIX
B I L LY ' S

HAN DICAPPING CONTEST

JANUARY CONTEST TRACKS

Billy’s is a Responsible Gaming Property. 1-800-572-1142

Pick six winners and win! 
Cash prizes weekly!

01/04 
01/11 

01/18
01/25

Aqueduct 
Fair Grounds   
Sunland Park      
Gulfstream Park  

POST TIME - 10:50AM

POST TIME - 11 :45AM

POST TIME - 12:25PM

POST TIME - 10:10AM


